
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

565 

519 

555 

503 

590 

Name 

RONI RISMAN 

SITARVEE  LIMNANTHARAK 

NATTAPHON  TANGRATCHATAKUL 

HATHAI  CHAIVAN 

NARUENONPATH  RATHCHALESINTHON 

Team 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

NEXZTER SINGHA SITTIPOL RACING TEAM 

REVSPEC RACING TEAM 

SINGHA ELF  MASTER  MEAT  NEXZTER 

INFINITY DIPPING PAE RONGPO RACING TEAM 

Class 

D5 JNR 

D5 

D5 JNR 

D5 

D5 JNR 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

2:05.995 

2:07.695 

2:07.631 

2:07.800 

2:07.672 

In  

2 

5 

6 

12 

6 

Total Time 

27:46.839 

27:59.073 

28:01.427 

28:11.663 

28:11.960 

Diff 

12.234 

14.588 

24.824 

25.121 

 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Margin of Victory 

12.234 

Avg. Speed 

127.863 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.995 

Best Speed 

130.119 

Best Lap by 

565 - RONI RISMAN 

 

Printed: 5/19/2024 4:12:14 PM 

              Juti R.                       Tanesuan N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.3-4 
SUPER TURBO D3 + SUPER TURBO D5 

Result RACE 4 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:02:11 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

5/19/2024 15:00 


